Robotswana energy storage procurement

Find more tenders. Payment details. A non-refundable tender documentation fee of one thousand five hundred

Pula (P1,500) or seven hundred and fifty Pula (P750.00) for companies wholly owned by Youth (evidenced

through copy of identity card (omang) and share certificates) payable in cash at the Botswana Power

Corporation Headquarters, Macheng Way, ...

Botala Energy targets gas for energy transition in Botswana.